Fall Semester 2018 - 2019
27-Aug-2018
(for updated and conplete class information, please see the Class Schedule ONLINE)

22-0OCT-2018 to 14-DEC-2018

ART 1010
22348

ART 2420B
22332

ART 2420C
22334

AUSV 1022
21678

AUSV 1124
21695

AUSV 2520
21723

BSAD 3330
22480

EDUC 1010
23172

EDUC 2920
23661

ENGL 2010
21833

ENGL 2010
21834

ENGL 2010
21837

3

CA Introduction to Visual Arts 1730 - 2030 T KA143 Stones, Steve
Block 2

This is an 8-w eek Hybrid class that meets part of thesemester face-to-face and the rest of the class is
doneonline. Class meets from October 22 - December 14, 2018.

Vector Draw ing 0830 - 1115 TR KA210A Stott, Jeremy
Block 2

5 w eeks: October 1-November 2, 2018

Digital Page Cpmposition 0830 - 1115 TR KA210A Stott, Jeremy
Block 2

5 w eeks: November 5 - December 7, 2018

Steering & Suspensn 1230 - 1420 TR TE217C New bold, Blair
Block 2

Automotive Engines 2 0930 - 1320 T TE219R New bold, Blair
Block 2

Automatic Transmissions 1230 - 1620 MwW TE214 Kelly, John
Block 2

Bus Ethics & Environ 1730 - 2030 R D02104 Hansen, Shaun
Block 2

CEL Exploring Teaching TBA TBA OL Rasmussen,
Block 2

To access online course materials, please go to your studentportal, log into eWeber, and click on WSU Online -
Canvas.

Praxis Workshop 1630 - 1830 W ED303 Alexander,
Block 2

EN Intermed College Writing 1730 - 2010 T WW102 Yngve, Gail
Block 2

EN Intermed College Writing 1730 - 2010 T MR Yngve, Gail
Block 2

EN Intermed College Writing 1730 - 2010 R WW102 Yngve, Gail
Block 2



ENGL 2010 3 EN Intermed College Writing 1730 - 2010 R MR Yngve, Gail
21838 Block 2

ENGL 2010 3 EN Intermed College Writing 0830 - 0920 MWF EH215 Whitby, Emily
22663 Block 2
ENGL 2010 3 EN Intermed College Writing 0830 - 0920 MWF EH317 Hudson, Kyra
22665 Block 2

Class consists of online component along w ith face to facesessions.

ENGL 2010 3 EN Intermed College Writing 1030 - 1120 MWF EH205 LeTourneau,
22673 Block 2

Class to consist of online component along w ith face to facesessions.

ENGL 2010 3 EN Intermed College Writing 1030 - 1145 TR EH220 Vause, Sarah
22703 Block 2

Class consists of online component along w ith face to facesessions.

ENGL 2200 3 HU/DV Intro to Literature 1330 - 1445 TR EH220 Vause, Sarah
22773 Block 2

Class consists of online component along w ith face to facesessions.

ENGL 4930 1 Visiting Writing Master Class 1330 - 1620 MTWR EH437 Smith,
22885 Block 2
Class is held on Thursday, Oct. 18; Mon., Oct. 22, Tues.Oct. 23; Wed., Oct. 24, and Thurs., Oct. 25 w ithvisiting

professor, Sabrina O. Mark, from 1:30-4:20 p.m. inEH 437 (conference room) in the English Dept. office
area.Contact Dr. Abraham Smith, EH 461, or call 801-626-6217,for more details.

ENTR 2001 3 Sales and Marketing 0730 - 0845 TR WB106 Treft, Ryan
22575 Block 2

ESL 0015 2 Writing Level Il 0830 - 0920 MTWR EH250 Anson, Carey
21597 Block 2

ESL 0025 2 Reading Level Il 0930 - 1020 MTWR EH250 Anson, Carey
21625 Block 2

ESL 0035 2 Speaking & Listening Level Il 1030 - 1120 MTWR EH250 Barrera, Maria
21677 Block 2

ESL 0045 2 Grammar Level Il 1230 - 1320 MTWR EH250 Barrera, Maria

24929 Block 2



ESL
24931

ESL
21691

ESL
21703

ESL
21707

ESL
21710

ESL
21713

ESL
21715

ESL
21769

ESL
21771

ESL
21772

ESL
21773

ESL
21776

ESL
21777

0055

1210

1220

1230

1241

1250

2410

2420

2430

2441

2451

2750

2750

Pronunciation Level Il
Block 2

Writing Level V
Block 2

Reading Level V
Block 2

Speaking & Listening Level IV
Block 2

Grammar Level V
Block 2

Pronunciation V
Block 2

Writing Level VI
Block 2

Reading Level VI
Block 2

Speaking & Listening Level VI
Block 2

Grammar Level VI
Block 2

Community Level VI
Block 2

Special Projects Reading Il
Block 2

Special Projects Reading Il
Block 2

1330 - 1420

1330 - 1420

1030 - 1120

0930 - 1020

1430 - 1520

1230 - 1320

1030 - 1120

1230 - 1320

0830 - 0920

0930 - 1020

0900 - 1150

TBA

TBA

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

TR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

TBA

TBA

EH250

EH315

EH315

EH315

EH315

EH315

EH107

EH107

EH107

EH107

EH107

Aoyama, Jamie

Curtis, Giana

Curtis, Giana

Hudson, Amy

Hudson, Amy

Hudson, Amy

Curtis, Giana

Sheridan

Curtis, Giana

Curtis, Giana

Curtis, Giana



ESL
21779

ESL
21781

ESL
21782

ESL
21783

ESL
21784

ESL
21786

ESL
21787

HTHS
24828

LIBS
23479

LIBS
21576

LIBS
21589

MBA
22632

MBA
22641

2750

2750

2750

2750

2750

2750

2750

1101

1504

1704

1704

6051

6120

Special Projects Reading I
Block 2

Special Projects Activities Il
Block 2

Special Projects Activities Il
Block 2

Special Projects Activities Il
Block 2

Special Projects Cultures |l
Block 2

Special Projects Cultures |l
Block 2

Special Projects Cultures |l
Block 2

Medical Terminology
Block 2

Info Literacy Competency
Block 2

Information Navigator
Block 2

Information Navigator
Block 2

Quantitative Methods |l
Block 2

Foundation course for non business undergrads only

Organizational Behavior
Block 2

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

0930 - 1020

1030 - 1120

1730 - 2030

1730 - 2030

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

MW

TR

M

R

Required course 25 seat limit Offered every block Sp/Fall

oL

oL

LI211

LI246

D02112

D02112

Curtis, Giana

Curtis, Giana

Curtis, Giana

Curtis, Giana

Curtis, Giana

Curtis, Giana

Curtis, Giana

Burr, Justin

Richards,

Beatty, Nicole

Kispert,

Willard,

Anderson,



MBA 6160 3 Applications of Decision 1730 - 2030 T D02113 Barraza, Ben
22635 Block 2

Elective course

MBA 6180 3 Strategic Management 1730-2030 W D02113 Noack, Dave
22637 Block 2

Required Capstone class Must have completed the follow ing:MBA 6130,6140,6150 No exceptions MBA 6120
and 6210 are highly recommended as w ell. This really should be one of your very last classes in the program.

MBA 6210 3 Management Accounting 1730-2030 T D02112 Gouldman,
22636 Block 2

Required course Non Business undergrads need to havecompleted MBA 6020 prior to registration

MBA 6310 3 Info Tech in the Enterprise 1730-2030 M D02113 Mouritsen,
22633 Block 2

Required course

MBA 6760 3 Legal Aspects/Contract Mgmt 1730-2030 W D02112 Kaiser, Chuck
22639 Block 2

Elective course, part of the Contract Mngmt certificate

MHA 6200 3 Hith Behav/Manag 1730 - 2010 T D03306 Johnson, Ken
20809 Block 2

MHA 6240 3 Human Resources Mgmt in 1730-2010 T D03205 Bateman,
20811 Block 2

MHA 6320 3 Health Policy & Economics 1730 - 2010 R D03205 Bateman,
20813 Block 2

MPC 6450 3 Adv Organizational 1730-2010 W EH407 Gillen Hoke,
22701 Block 2

MPC 6500 3 Topics in Prof Communication 1730 - 2010 M EH304 Packer, Colleen
22705 Block 2

MPC 6700 3 Research Methods for Prof 1730 - 2010 T EH406 Ault, Michael
22708 Block 2

NUTR 1020 3 LS Science of Human 1730 - 2010 T SW134 Wycherley,
20646 Block 2

Hybrid course

NUTR 1020 3 LS Science of Human 1730 - 2010 R D02113 Hall, Tacie
23188 Block 2



NUTR
20642

PAR
20401

PAR
20402

PAR
20405

PE
20781

PE
20785

PE
20782

PE
20786

PE
20784

PE
20787

PE
20161

PE
20162

22642

2220

2040

2110

3010

1300

1300

1301

1301

1302

1302

1310

1311

3702

Prenatal and Infant Nutrition
Block 2

Paramedic Skill/Simulation Lab
Block 2

Paramedic Clinical Experience
Block 2

Cardiac & Medical
Block 2

Sw imming, Level |

Block 2

Sw imming, Level |

Block 2

Swimming, Level Il

Block 2

Swimming, Level Il

Block 2

Sw imming,Level lll

Block 2

Sw imming,Level lll

Block 2

Water Aerobics, Level |
Block 2

Water Aerobics, Level ll
Block 2

Developing Team Leadrshp
Block 2

TBA

0900 - 1700

TBA

1300 - 1700

0930 - 1020

1430 - 1520

0930 - 1020

1430 - 1520

0930 - 1020

1430 - 1520

1730 - 1820

1730 - 1820

0900 - 1800
1230 - 2100

TBA

TBA

MF

TR

TR

TR

RF

oL

MH417

MH417

SW308

SW308

SW308

SW308

SW308

SW308

SW308

SW308

TE202N
TE202N

Aaguilar,

O'Neil,

Robertson, Bill

O'Neil,
Robertson, Bill

O'Neil,

Robertson, Bill

Kaneko,

Kaneko,

Kaneko,

Kaneko,

Kaneko,

Kaneko,

Aldrich, Julia

Aldrich, Julia

Adams, Brock



PSY 1010
20427

REC 1527
20171

REC 1527
20226

SW 1010
20726

SW 2100
20328

SW 3700
20334

UNIV 1106
25386

WEB 1700
24163

SS Introductory Psychology
Block 2

Rock Climbing, Level |
Block 2

Rock Climbing, Level |
Block 2

SS Intro Generalist Soc Work
Block 2

SS Human Behavior & Soc
Block 2

CEL Social Work Research
Block 2

American College Experience
Block 2

Intro to Computer
Block 2

Course Fee: $10.00

1730 - 2010

1730 - 1920

0830 - 1030

1730 - 2010

1730 - 2010

1730 - 2010

1330 - 1445

1730 - 2010

TR

TR

SL226

WI103

WI103

SP322

SL430

SL240

EH318

Parrilla de

Bernstein,

DeBruin, Derek

Bigler, Mark

Segovia-

Kennedy,

Schw artz,

Machira, Mary

Marriott, Naloni



